
Maratona de São Paulo
(19/10/2014)


	CLASSIFICAÇÃO
	NUM
	ATLETA
	IDADE
	FX.ET.
	CL.F.E
	EQUIPE
	TEMPO
	TEMPO LÍQUIDO

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	754º
	9569
	MATEUS MARQUES
	39
	M3539
	146
	BH RUN
	04:11:14
	04:07:30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	830º
	3836
	EBER MACHADO DUARTE
	37
	M3539
	163
	[bookmark: _GoBack]BH RUN
	04:14:23
	04:11:12




